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Delicious and nutritious smoothie on the go.

With the Create 3 Sports Blender, healthy habits just got easier. And more
delicious. Take a banana, some fresh berries and a splash of juice. Mix. Now
you can enjoy fresh, healthy smoothies and take them with you anywhere.

Product Benefits & Features

Convenient 3-in-1 takeaway bottle. + Detachable blade system
Mix your favourite ingredients directly in the 3-in-1 takeaway bottle and it's » Power: 300W

ready to travel with you. Add what you like, blend, and with the lid on, take your

smoothie wherever you go.

Easy-to-use one touch button.

The one touch button is easy to use, allowing you to control the power for the
desired texture. Press the button continuously for a smoother result, or several
times for crushing ice. Versatile, simple and effective.

Optimal blending with TruFlow® Blades.
Whether you're crushing ice or making a smoothie with perfect consistency,
TruFlow® Blades offer reliable, optimal blending performance.

Space saving with compact design.

No more heavy and bulky blenders taking up space on your countertops. The
Create 3 Sports Blender occupies far less space and lets your kitchen breath
without clutter.
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Product Specification

Brand

Main colour

Accent colour
Product Class
Product Typology
Pulse button
Spatula

Jug

Jug Capacity

Cord length external
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Power W

Product Number Code
Bar code

Electrolux
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Food Preparation
Blender
Yes
None
Plastic
0.92
0.8
370
128
128
300
910 003 694
7332543836727
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