





Delicious and nutritious smoothie on the go.

With the Create 3 Sports Blender, healthy habits just got easier. And more delicious. Take a banana, some fresh berries and a splash of juice. Mix. Now you can enjoy fresh, healthy smoothies and take them with you anywhere.

Product Benefits & Features

Convenient 3-in-1 takeaway bottle.

Mix your favourite ingredients directly in the 3-in-1 takeaway bottle and it's ready to travel with you. Add what you like, blend, and with the lid on, take your smoothie wherever you go.

- · Detachable blade system
- Power: 300W

Easy-to-use one touch button.

The one touch button is easy to use, allowing you to control the power for the desired texture. Press the button continuously for a smoother result, or several times for crushing ice. Versatile, simple and effective.

Optimal blending with TruFlow® Blades.

Whether you're crushing ice or making a smoothie with perfect consistency, TruFlow® Blades offer reliable, optimal blending performance.

Space saving with compact design.

No more heavy and bulky blenders taking up space on your countertops. The Create 3 Sports Blender occupies far less space and lets your kitchen breath without clutter.



E3SB1-4ST

Product Specification

Brand	Electrolux
Main colour	Stainless Steel
Accent colour	Stainless Steel
Product Class	Food Preparation
Product Typology	Blender
Pulse button	Yes
Spatula	None
Jug	Plastic
Jug Capacity	0.92
Cord length external	0.8
Height total	370
Width mm	128
Depth mm	128
Power W	300
Product Number Code	910 003 694
Bar code	7332543836727